PILOT’S FLIGHT CREW CHECKLIST

c172s
MANUFACTURE 2001

51387
RALLY 13

USAF ACADEMY AERO CLUB
PO BOX 77
AIRFORCE ACADEMY, CO 80840
719-333-4028/4044

JUNE 2023

C172S / N51387

KNOTS

ROTATION (Vr)
ENROUTE CLB

BEST ANGLE Vx
BEST RATE Vy

BEST GLIDE

Vs

Vso

Vfe

Va 2550LBS
DOWNWIND

BASE

FINAL

SHORT FINAL Fiaps up
SHORT FINAL Ftaps bown
USABLE FUEL

MAX GROSS WT

55
70-85
67
72
68
48
40
85
105
85-95
75
70
65-75
60
53
2550






